
collection:

material:

 dimensions:
  

weight:

 shipping dimensions:
           shipping weight:

18˝ × 4˝ × 14˝
11 lbs (5.0kg)

fresh air

HDPE

 shipped flat packed
some assembly required

fresh air  
cocktail table

pairs well with adirondack 
chair. 

71 lbs (32.2kg)

 width: 62˝ (157.5cm) 
depth: 30˝ (76.2cm)
height: 13˝ (33.1cm) 

black: FA-CT62-BL cloud: FA-CT62-CW

sunset: FA-CT62-ORsky: FA-CT62-SB

navy blue: FA-CT62-NBdriftwood: FA-CT62-DW

apple red: FA-CT62-ARleaf: FA-CT62-LG

charcoal: FA-CT62-CG

50.5˝
[128.3cm]

13˝
[33.1cm]

62˝
[157.5cm]

30˝
[76.2cm]

19˝
[48.3cm]


